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Accessories | RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview

Accessories
Accessory  Description Article number
USB console cable USB 2.0 A type to B type cable assembly 10 feet / 3 meters 6GK6000-8DT01-0AA0
Panel mounting kit Allows wall and other lateral mounting possible, requires assembly and even mounting plate 6GK6000-8MR20-0AA1
Power cable without lugs Power cable with NA plug for pluggable terminal blocks (6 ft) for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8BB00-0AA0
CLP 2GB USB storage media, blank, 2GB capacity, for simple device exchange in case of failure, for storage  

of configuration or user data
6GK6000-8RA00-1HA0

CLP 2GB (conformal coated) 6GK6000-8RA00-1HA1
SFP dust covers 12 SFP dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8HT02-0CA0
RJ45 dust covers 8 RJ45 dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8HT01-0CA0

FastConnect FO LC plug FC FO LC PLUG for on site assembly of FC fiber optic cables (62.5/200/230)  
Package: 10 units, duplex cleaning cloths 6GK1900-1RB00-2AB0

FC FO termination kit (LC) FC LC PLUG assembly case for on-site assembly of FC LC connectors and FC fiber optic cables 6GK1900-0RL00-0AA0
Multi mode FO LC duplex plug LC connector set, for connecting to Ethernet devices with integrated optical multimode interface 6GK1901-0RB10-2AB0

FC FO standard cable GP Glass fiber optic cable for assembly in the field, for use at permanent location installation in cable 
channels and pipes, UL approval; delivery unit max. 1000 m; minimum order quantity 20 m 6XV1847-2A
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Copper RJ45 0.1
SFP1112-1 6GK6000-8CG01-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SFP1112-1I 6GK6000-8CG02-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ●

100 Mbit/s 
Active

MM 2 SFP1121-1FX2A 6GK6000-8FE50-0AA0 ● ● ●

SM
10 SFP1131-1FX10A 6GK6000-8FE60-0AA0 ● ● ●
40 SFP1131S-1FX40A 6GK6000-8FE62-0AA0 ● ● ●

100 Mbit/s 

MM 2 SFP1121-1FX2 6GK6000-8FE51-0AA0 ● ● ● ●

SM
20 SFP1131-1FX20 6GK6000-8FE52-0AA0 ● ● ●
50 SFP1131-1FX50 6GK6000-8FE53-0AA0 ● ● ●
90 SFP1131-1FX90 6GK6000-8FE54-0AA0 ● ● ●

1 Gbit/s  
Single-fiber 
Bidirectional

SM
10

SFP1132-1BX10R 6GK6000-8FB51-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SFP1132-1BX10T 6GK6000-8FB52-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●

40
SFP1132-1BX40R 6GK6000-8FB53-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SFP1132-1BX40T 6GK6000-8FB54-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●

1 Gbit/s

MM
0.5 SFP1122-1SX 6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2 SFP1122-1SX2 6GK6000-8FE58-0AA0 ● ● ●

SM

10 SFP1132-1LX10 6GK6000-8FG52-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
25 SFP1132-1LX25 6GK6000-8FG53-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
40 SFP1132-1LX40 6GK6000-8FG57-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
70 SFP1132-1LX70 6GK6000-8FG54-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
100 SFP1132-1LX100 6GK6000-8FG55-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●
115 SFP1132-1LX115 6GK6000-8FE56-0AA0 ● ● ● ● ● ●

10 Gbit/s

MM 0.4 SFP2123-1SR 6GK6000-8FT50-0AA0 ●

SM
10 SFP2133-1LR10 6GK6000-8FT51-0AA0 ●
40 SFP2133-1ER40 6GK6000-8FT53-0AA0 ●
80 SFP2133-1ZR80 6GK6000-8FT52-0AA0 ●

FastConnect Cabling System 
Stringent demands are placed on the installation  
of cables in an industrial environment. Siemens  
offers FastConnect, a system that fulfills all  
these requirements: on-site assembly – quick,  
easy and error-free. For more information, visit:  
siemens.com/fastconnect


